
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 11-12

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

EYLES Pippa498 29.2003.4 0.08.600 8.700 8.700 8.5001 8.400

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 8.400 8.600 8.400 8.6008.300 0.0 29.000

58.200

25.400

25.800

BOXALL Laila492 29.0003.4 0.08.700 8.500 8.600 8.2002 8.500

Amber Valley Gym Club
(the)

2.8 8.900 8.700 8.500 8.5008.700 0.0 28.700

57.700

25.900

25.600

ROBERTSON Ruby513 28.6003.4 0.08.400 8.100 8.500 8.3003 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.500 8.300 8.500 8.3008.600 0.0 28.500

57.100

25.300

25.200

WEST Grace520 28.5003.4 0.08.400 8.300 8.800 8.4004 8.300

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.6 8.300 8.200 8.700 8.2008.300 0.0 28.400

56.900

24.800

25.100

OUTRAM Elle508 27.8003.4 0.08.100 8.200 8.100 8.1005 8.300

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.6 8.300 8.300 8.300 8.2008.400 0.0 28.500

56.300

24.900

24.400

GEORGE Abigail501 27.9003.2 0.08.200 8.300 8.200 8.1006 8.300

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

2.5 8.600 8.400 8.400 8.5008.700 0.0 28.000

55.900

25.500

24.700

DIXON Scarlett497 28.0003.2 0.08.300 8.500 8.300 8.2007 8.200

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.8 8.200 8.400 8.100 8.3008.300 0.0 26.600

54.600

24.800

24.800

WARDROPPER Macey519 27.4002.3 0.08.300 8.100 8.400 8.4008 8.400

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.1 8.100 8.400 8.300 8.4008.300 0.0 27.100

54.500

25.000

25.100

ROSS Macy514 27.3002.3 0.08.300 8.300 8.400 8.3009 8.500

Revolution Gymnastics 2.1 8.200 8.400 8.500 8.3008.300 0.0 27.100

54.400

25.000

25.000

ROWE Caitlyn515 27.0001.8 0.08.300 8.400 8.400 8.40010 8.400

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.1 8.400 8.600 8.300 8.4008.400 0.0 27.300

54.300

25.200

25.200

SENSIE Mumama Kwaama517 24.3001.8 0.37.600 7.900 7.600 7.60011 7.500

Sapphire GC 3.2 8.700 8.800 8.600 8.7008.600 0.0 29.200

53.500

26.000

22.800

CONNELLY-GOODSELL
Scarlett-Rose

495 26.7002.1 0.08.100 8.200 8.400 8.30012 8.100

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.8 8.200 8.400 8.100 8.2008.400 0.0 26.600

53.300

24.800

24.600

PARCHMENT Scarlet509 26.4003.8 0.37.800 7.600 7.600 7.70013 7.600

Wakefield Gym Club 2.8 8.200 8.000 8.400 8.0008.000 0.3 26.700

53.100

24.200

22.900

MCNALLY Isla505 26.4002.0 0.08.100 8.200 8.000 8.10014 8.300

Revolution Gymnastics 2.2 8.100 8.000 8.000 8.0007.800 0.0 26.200

52.600

24.000

24.400

BIDDLES Katie491 24.4001.2 0.07.900 7.800 7.700 7.60015 7.700

Sapphire GC 3.2 8.300 8.400 8.400 8.2008.300 0.0 28.200

52.600

25.000

23.200

MORRIS Lottie507 24.8001.2 0.07.900 7.900 7.800 7.50016 7.900

Basingstoke Gym Club 2.1 8.600 8.200 8.300 8.3008.600 0.0 27.300

52.100

25.200

23.600

FOX Olivia500 26.8002.1 0.08.100 8.400 8.400 8.20017 8.100

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.8 8.000 8.000 8.100 8.1008.000 0.6 25.300

52.100

24.100

24.700

SADLER Jessica516 24.9000.7 0.08.100 8.000 8.200 8.00018 8.100

Wakefield Gym Club 2.4 8.200 8.200 8.000 8.1008.300 0.0 26.900

51.800

24.500

24.200
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COGDON Leah494 25.6002.1 0.07.700 7.700 8.200 8.00019 7.800

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

2.3 7.600 7.800 7.800 7.8007.700 0.0 25.600

51.200

23.300

23.500

DAVIES Tianna496 25.1002.1 0.67.800 7.700 8.100 8.00020 7.800

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

1.8 7.800 7.900 8.100 8.1008.000 0.0 25.800

50.900

24.000

23.600

FATHERLEY Maya499 25.1002.1 0.37.600 7.800 7.800 8.00021 7.700

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.9 7.700 7.900 8.000 8.1008.000 0.0 25.800

50.900

23.900

23.300

GRIFFITHS Chloe502 25.8002.1 0.07.900 7.800 8.000 8.20022 7.800

All Stars Gymnastics Club 1.9 7.600 7.700 7.600 8.0007.700 0.0 24.900

50.700

23.000

23.700

MELLOR Hermione506 24.8001.2 0.07.700 7.900 8.000 7.80023 7.900

Milton Keynes Gym 1.2 7.800 7.800 7.300 7.5007.700 0.0 24.200

49.000

23.000

23.600

WORSEY Daisy521 24.2001.9 0.67.700 7.600 7.600 7.80024 7.500

All Stars Gymnastics Club 2.1 7.700 7.800 8.000 7.5007.800 0.6 24.800

49.000

23.300

22.900

JUSTICE Rose503 24.6001.2 0.07.800 8.000 8.100 7.60025 7.600

Wakefield Gym Club 1.2 7.600 7.500 7.500 7.1007.600 0.0 23.800

48.400

22.600

23.400

PARKER Molly510 24.2001.8 0.67.500 7.600 7.900 7.90026 7.500

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

2.1 7.400 7.600 7.600 7.3007.200 0.6 23.800

48.000

22.300

23.000

TAYLOR Minnie518 16.4000.7 0.05.300 5.200 5.200 5.20027 5.300

Spelthorne Gymnastics 2.1 7.800 7.900 8.100 8.0007.600 0.0 25.800

42.200

23.700

15.700

BADROCK Kristen490 13.5000.5 0.04.400 4.500 4.200 4.30028 4.300

City of Liverpool RGC 0.9 5.800 5.900 5.600 5.7005.700 0.0 18.100

31.600

17.200

13.000
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